

Serial No.158
Regular Cause List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CRM(M) 381/2025 CrIM(892/2025).

ZERODHA BROKING LIMITED TH.ITS AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through:
Mr. Areeb Kawoosa, Adv.

Versus

AMARJEET SINGH AND ANR.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:
Mr. Waseem Gul, GA

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
22.04.2026

1. The case is taken up out of turn at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner. However, due to paucity of time, matter could not be considered.
2. Accordingly, the matter is adjourned.
3. List this matter on 4th July, 2026.
4. In the meantime, respondents are directed to comply order dated 22.08.2025.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

Srinagar
22.04.2026
Sakeena