

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 381/2025 CrIM(892/2025)

ZERODHA BROKING LIMITED TH.ITS AUTHORIZED ...Petitioner/Appellant(s)
SIGNATORY

Through: Mr. Tariq Ahmad Malik, Advocate.

Vs.

AMARJEET SINGH AND ANR ...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJAY PARIHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
31.08.2026

Adjourned on the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List again on 13.10.2026.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
31.08.2026
Ishaq